Date

11/16/
23
11/18/
23

11/21/
23

11/25/
23

11/28/
23
11/30/
23
12/02/
23

12/04/
23

12/08/
23

12/09/
23
12/12/
23

12/16/
23

12/18/
23

12/19/
23

12/28/
23

12/29/
23

01/05/
24

01/06/
24

01/09/
24
01/09/
24
01/12/

24

01/15/
24

Time

6:30 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
3:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
8:45 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
6:00 PM EST
11:59 PM

EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST
7:00 PM EST
2:00 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
11:59 PM
EST
5:30 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
5:30 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

Games for Basketball - Boys Varsity
Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team
Scor
e

Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Oxbridge Academy
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Calusa Preparatory School
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
School House Prep
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Benjamin School, The
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
American Heritage School
(Delray)
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Basketball - Boys Varsity

Away

Home Team Hom

Scor
St. Thomas Aquinas
Oakridge
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Providence
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Blanche Ely High School
Miami Norland
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Pine Crest School
Gateway Charter
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Kruel Classic
Kruel Classic
Kruel Classic
valdosta high school
Bishop Snyder
Wilson Academy
Atlanta Showcase (A
Grayson HS)
Lake Worth
Basketball - Boys Varsity
TBA

St. Thomas Aquinas

Result

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed



01/18/
24
01/20/
24
01/23/

24

01/25/
24

01/27/
24
01/29/
24
01/30/
24
02/06/
24

02/08/
24

02/10/
24
02/15/
24

02/20/
24

02/23/
24

02/27/
24
02/28/
24
02/29/
24
03/01/
24

03/02/
24

6:30 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

2:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

6:30 AM EST

4:30 PM EST

11:59 PM
EST

7:00 PM EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

Basketball - Boys Varsity

Pope John Paul II High
School

American Heritage School-

Plantation
University School

IMG Academy
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Ferguson HS

Dreyfoos School of the Arts

Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Basketball - Boys Varsity

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

St. Andrew's School
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity

Westminster Academy
Basketball - Boys Varsity
Basketball - Boys Varsity

District Semifinal
District Final
Regional Quarterfinal
Regional Semifinal
REGIONAL FINAL
State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament
State Tournament

State Tournament

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed

Unscor
ed
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